

Kanya Lal & others vs. Karam Chand

CMPMO No. 589 of 2024

11.07.2025 Present: Mr. Udey Kuthiala, advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Advocate, for the respondent.

The mediation is stated to be continued.

List on 30.8.2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

11th July, 2025
(kck)